A ECU

Cassandra Burt

8802 Sound View Court
Emerald Isle, NC 28594
252-412-6412
burt0615@yahoo.com

Tom Furr

140 Edgewood Drive
Durham, NC 27713
919-697-1189
tpfurr@gmail.com

Dave Fussell

231 Red Fox Run
Wallace, NC 28466
910-290-3954

dave@duplinwinery.com

Van Isley

2121 Oberlin Village Drive, #101
Raleigh, NC 27605
919-488-0115

van@islevventures.com

Fielding Miller

1501 Spruce View Lane
Raleigh, NC 27614
919-604-2180

Fielding.miller@captrustadvisors.com

Jason Poole

2405 Robeson Street
Fayetteville, NC 28305
910-978-3600

jason@trpsumner.com

Jeff Roberts

1054 Country Club Rd.
Williamston, NC 27892
252-508-6581

Jeff roberts73056@yahoo.com

BOARD MEMBERS
2023-2024

Carl Rogers

122 Parmele Blvd
Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480
919-604-0832

Carl.rogers@dubosenes.com

Jim Segrave

3407 Timberlake Court
Kinston, NC 28504
252-686-5116
jsegrave@flyexclusive.com

Scott Shook

3800 Sheffield Ct
Greenville, NC 27834
252-883-7466
Shooks20@ecu.edu

Vince Smith

61 Oak Hill Ct

Stephens City, VA 22655
703-909-8934
Smithv84@hotmail.com

Vanessa Workman
507 Guilder Lane
Greenville, NC. 27858
252-258-7285

albernaz@mac.com

SGA Ex-Officio:
Javier Limon

233 Main Campus Student Center, ECU

Greenville, NC 27858-4353
252-328-4719
sgapresident@ecu.edu

Assistant Secretary to the Board of Trustees:

Megan Ayers
202 Spilman Building
Greenville, NC 27858
252-328-6105

ayersm@ecu.edu
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